
 
 
 

Brecksville – Broadview Heights Board of Education 
2026 Board Meetings - DRAFT 

 
Unless otherwise noted, regular meetings are held on the third Wednesday and begin at 6:00 p.m.  

Special meetings of the Board may be added as needed and with prior public notification in 

accordance with law.  All meetings take place at the Education Center unless otherwise noted.  

 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026  Organizational Meeting (5:00 PM) 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026  Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026   Regular Meeting  
(Please note – fourth Wednesday) 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026  Regular Meeting 

 Wednesday, April 22, 2026   Regular Meeting  
(Please note – fourth Wednesday) 
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026   Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, June 24, 2026   Regular Meeting 
(Please note – fourth Wednesday) 
 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026   Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, August 26, 2026   Regular Meeting 
(Please note – fourth Wednesday) 
 
Wednesday, September 16, 2026  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, October 21, 2026  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, November 18, 2026  Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, December 16, 2026  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, January 6, 2027  Organizational Meeting (5:00 PM) 

 

6638 Mill Road 

Brecksville, Ohio 44141 

440-740-4000 

www.bbhcsd.org 

 


